
Teacher Contact and Location

Faculty Name Email Department Location
Barnes, Kimberly kimberly.benford@fwisd.org Mathematics 1203
Brown, Kellie kellie.brown@fwisd.org English 1210
Burkett, Cherie cherie.burkett@fwisd.org Mathematics SMTC - 1002
Coll, Stephen stephen.coll@fwisd.org Science 1212
Coronado, Carla carla.coronado@fwisd.org Social Studies 1211
Davis, Justin justin.davis@fwisd.org Social Studies 1209
Eason, Courtney Courtney.Eason@fwisd.org English - Department Chair 1207
Gordon, Paulita paulita.gordon@fwisd.org CTE 1308
Holcombe, Joel joel.holcombe@fwisd.org World Languages Floater
Horton, Ray william.horton@fwisd.org Mathematics 1201
Lamb, Connie constance.lamb@fwisd.org Inclusion Media Center/Floater
Muller, Timothy timothy.muller@fwisd.org English 1205
Palladino, Gina gina.palladino@fwisd.org Mathematics SMTC - 1001
Perez, Felix felix.perez@fwisd.org Social Studies Floater
Rangel, Juan juan.rangel@fwisd.org CTE 1302
Redden, Veronica veronica.redden@fwisd.org Science 1214
Tello, Nemer nemer.tello@fwisd.org Science 1213
Williams, Tanya tanya.williams@fwisd.org English 1208


